SPECIFICATION SHEET

Santa Barbara Aluminum Lounge

SKU: 4044

DESCRIPTION

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Iltem

SKU
Material
Brand
Dimensions

Product Collection

Santa Barbara Aluminum
Lounge

4044

Wrought Aluminum
Summer Classics

W28.75" x D29.375" x H26"

Santa Barbara Aluminum

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion

Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

26"
28"
11"
17.5"
26"
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